No Category

10

11

12

13

14

15

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

IHO
Member
State

Industry

IHO
Secretariat

Country

Australia

China

China

China

Finland

Germany

Italy

Italy

New Zealand

Republic of Korea

Sweden

United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern
Ireland

19th meeting of S-102 Project Team
VTC, 28-Aug-2024 ~ 29-Aug-2024

Organization / Company

AUSTRALIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
OFFICE

MARITIME SAFETY
ADMINISTRATION (MSA)

MARITIME SAFETY
ADMINISTRATION (MSA)

MARITIME SAFETY
ADMINISTRATION (MSA)

FINNISH TRANSPORT AND
COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY

BUNDESAMT FUR
SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND
HYDROGRAPHIE

ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA
MARINA (Italian Hydrographic
Institute)

ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA
MARINA (Italian Hydrographic
Institute)

LAND INFORMATION NEW
ZEALAND (LINZ)

KOREA HYDROGRAPHIC AND
OCEANOGRAPHIC AGENCY
(KHOA)

SJOFARTSVERKET (SWEDISH
MARITIME ADMINISTRATION)

Dubai Municipality

UNITED KINGDOM
HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE

ESRI

International Hydrographic
Organization

Paul RUSTOMJI

Runging DOU

Huilin LI

Dongli SUN

Topi FILPPULA

Daniel ROHDE

Silvio GENTILI

NUNZIANTE

LANGELLOTTO

Annette
WILKINSON

bae NAYOUNG

Anna WALL

Mohd Shukri
MOHAMAD
YAAKOB

Andrew TALBOT

Meredith PAYNE

Yong BAEK

Member

Member of

delegation

Member

Member of

delegation

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Observer

Secretary

Member

Member

Expert
Contributor

Staff

paul.rustomji@defence.gov.au

anhuidou@163.com

15521050686@163.com

18958148@qg.com

topi.filppula@traficom.fi

daniel.Rohde@bsh.de

silvio.gentili@marina.difesa.it

nunziante.langellotto@marina.difesa.it

awilkinson@linz.govt.nz

bny4912 @korea.kr

anna.wall@sjofartsverket.se

msyaakob@dm.gov.ae

andrew.talbot@ukho.gov.uk

m.payne@estri.com

yong.baek@iho.int

2024-08-20

2024-08-19

2024-08-19

2024-08-19

2024-08-20

2024-08-28

2024-08-28

2024-08-28

2024-08-20

2024-08-28

2024-08-19

2024-08-19

2024-08-28

2024-08-20

2024-08-19



