## 19th meeting of S-102 Project Team VTC, 28-Aug-2024 ~ 29-Aug-2024

No	Category	Country	Organization / Company	Name	Status	E-mail	Date
1	IHO Member State	Australia	AUSTRALIAN HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Paul RUSTOMJI	Member	paul.rustomji@defence.gov.au	2024-08-20
2	IHO Member State	China	MARITIME SAFETY ADMINISTRATION (MSA)	Runqing DOU	Member of delegation	anhuidou@163.com	2024-08-19
3	IHO Member State	China	MARITIME SAFETY ADMINISTRATION (MSA)	Huilin Ll	Member	15521050686@163.com	2024-08-19
4	IHO Member State	China	MARITIME SAFETY ADMINISTRATION (MSA)	Dongli SUN	Member of delegation	18958148@qq.com	2024-08-19
5	IHO Member State	Finland	FINNISH TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY	Topi FILPPULA	Member	topi.filppula@traficom.fi	2024-08-20
6	IHO Member State	Germany	BUNDESAMT FUR SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND HYDROGRAPHIE	Daniel ROHDE	Member	daniel.Rohde@bsh.de	2024-08-28
7	IHO Member State	Italy	ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA MARINA (Italian Hydrographic Institute)	Silvio GENTILI	Member	silvio.gentili@marina.difesa.it	2024-08-28
8	IHO Member State	Italy	ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA MARINA (Italian Hydrographic Institute)	NUNZIANTE LANGELLOTTO	Member	nunziante.langellotto@marina.difesa.it	2024-08-28
9	IHO Member State	New Zealand	LAND INFORMATION NEW ZEALAND (LINZ)	Annette WILKINSON	Member	awilkinson@linz.govt.nz	2024-08-20
10	IHO Member State	Republic of Korea	KOREA HYDROGRAPHIC AND OCEANOGRAPHIC AGENCY (KHOA)	bae NAYOUNG	Observer	bny4912@korea.kr	2024-08-28
11	IHO Member State	Sweden	SJOFARTSVERKET (SWEDISH MARITIME ADMINISTRATION)	Anna WALL	Secretary	anna.wall@sjofartsverket.se	2024-08-19
12	IHO Member State	United Arab Emirates	Dubai Municipality	Mohd Shukri MOHAMAD YAAKOB	Member	msyaakob@dm.gov.ae	2024-08-19
13	IHO Member State	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	UNITED KINGDOM HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Andrew TALBOT	Member	andrew.talbot@ukho.gov.uk	2024-08-28
14	Industry	-	ESRI	Meredith PAYNE	Expert Contributor	m.payne@esri.com	2024-08-20
15	IHO Secretariat	-	International Hydrographic Organization	Yong BAEK	Staff	yong.baek@iho.int	2024-08-19